

P.O. Box 822 • Jasper, Alabama 35502

Our committee members share the common interest of identifying and permanently honoring individuals who have achieved excellence in athletics in Walker County, as well as those who have contributed to the advancement of athletics either in Walker County, the State of Alabama, or even on a larger scale. This endeavor encompasses almost 100 years of sports activity and our research has reinforced our belief in the need for a Walker County Sports Hall of Fame. Twenty-five individuals have been selected for the inaugural class.

The Walker County Sports Hall of Fame is a 501 (c) 3 tax deductible organization with the effective date of December 22, 2014.

HOW TO MAKE DONATIONS

We are qualified to receive tax deductible gifts and/or donations.

To make donations or gifts contact Clayton Mehearg at (205) 522-0956

or

Mail To:

Walker County Sports Hall of Fame

P.O. Box 822

Jasper, AL 35502

For any questions concerning donations you may contact the Walker County Sports Hall of Fame at info@walkercountysportshof.com or contact any committee member